Place

60

9/16/2023

Bib#

4290
4348
4297
4180
4234
4029
4228
4040
4352
4293
4026
4176
4039
4183
4033
4096
4027
4046
4081
4294
4237
4035
4241
4037
4328
4043
4041
4032
4371
4229
4288
4350
4178
4295
4025
4330
4369
4322
4243
4284
4235
4245
4296
4236
4280
4042
4179
4208
4298
4233
4095
4086
4211
4177
4136
4181
4329
4349
4173
4373

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Abigail Sadler

Ruah Franzmann-Simmert

Willa vigliotta
Hannah Kirch
Allie Hrodey
Taylor Bussiere
Logan Babcock
Rylan Oberg

Kate Pronschinske

Julia Straka
Quinn Aulik
Brooke DeShong
Mj Nelson
Bailey Wagner
Emma Hermansen
Josie Shiraz
Gracie Bovre
Raegan Smith
Jay Coleman
Katherine Straka
Abby McConnell
Stacy Kipkoskei
Makayla Rogers
Estelle Mehlum
Julia Rohweder
Keira Rausch
Maddie Parmenter
Gretchen Hayden
Izabel Durst
Natalia Campbell
Lily Nelson
Audrey North
Elise Freeman
Kayman Sutter
Delaney Aulik
Zoe Schroeder
Tirzah Caminiti
Trenna Curtin
Stella Schwab
Ellie Larson
Sofia Kasys

Allison Spangenberg

Maeve True
TONI KOZICH
Allie Felcyn
Avery Popelars
Maddie Jablonski
Carissa Choi
Lily Wahl
Catie Hinthorn
Lydia Seys
Hannah Knudson
Ava Magee
Lydia Foster
Maria Hardick
Kate Mischnick
Chloe Roloff
Katie McGuire
Cyann Charadine
Eliza Gordon
9:53AM

*%%% Girls'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run #****

w wvwLouLow

Mount Horeb
Tri State Homeschool
Mount Horeb
McFarland
Monona Grove
DeForest
Monona Grove
DeForest

Tri State Homeschool
Mount Horeb
DeForest
McFarland
DeForest
McFarland
DeForest
Madison East
DeForest
DeForest
Madison East
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
DeForest
Monona Grove
DeForest
Reedsburg Area
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Tri State Homeschool
McFarland
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Reedsburg Area
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Reedsburg Area
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
DeForest
McFarland
Milton

Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Madison East
Madison East

Milton

McFarland

Madison La Follette
McFarland

Reedsburg Area

Tri State Homeschool
McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Partly Cloudy, 62 F
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Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

9/16/2023

Bib#

4248
4356
4278
4289
4323
4279
4292
4034
4210
4047
4209
4372
4286
4215
4281
4030
4291
4207
4326
4143
4283
4285
4282
4232
4242
4325
4324
4247
4231
4182
4370
4138
4327
4144
4139
4146
4045
4287
4358
4141
4079
4359
4357
4206
4230
4140
4036
4353
4094
4080
4355
4085
4078
4212
4091

Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Emma Vitucci
Katie Snyder
Faith Droessler
Jessica Ricci
Lilly Henke
Olivia Droessler
Paige Stenner
Paige Huber
Clara Jauch
Isla Thorkildson
Presli Trueheart
Alexis Erickson
Ava Murphy
Addison Tranter
Laurel Helland
Amelie Colby
Zephyr Stanek
Gracie Carlson
Alyssa Nelson
Kalilah Olson
Emerson Kroll
Emily McCarthy
Samantha Johnson
Brielle Herritz
Addyson Schmudlach
Mollie McCormick
Azrael Klawitter
Eden Szotkowski
Sarah Frey
Emily Sprang
Felicity Crowe
Emily Henderson
Alayna Olson
Aubrey Rueth
Katie Isensee
Lucille Wineberg
Heidi Schwertfeger
Leah Nelson
Josie Statz Lauper
Elena Meloy
Emily Bawulski
Echo Wruck
Lilly Stader
Louisa Borsutzky
Maya Forer
Emma Leblond
Eastyn Long-Powell
Deborah Pulver
Tess Rickert
Carina Casper
Miriam Runde
Rossalyn Kiley
Bailey Barton
Holly Moe
Ripley Patzlaff
9:53AM

*%%% Girls'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run #****

Monona Grove

Tri State Homeschool
Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb
Reedsburg Area

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

DeForest

Milton

DeForest

Milton

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Mount Horeb

Milton

Mount Horeb

DeForest

Mount Horeb

Milton

Reedsburg Area
Madison La Follette
Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove

Monona Grove
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Monona Grove

Monona Grove
McFarland

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Madison La Follette
Reedsburg Area
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
Madison La Follette
DeForest

Mount Horeb

Tri State Homeschool
Madison La Follette
Madison East

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Milton

Monona Grove

Madison La Follette
DeForest

Tri State Homeschool
Madison East

Madison East

Tri State Homeschool
Madison East

Madison East

Milton

Madison East

Partly Cloudy, 62 F
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 4290 Abigail sSadler 12 Mount Horeb
2 2 4348 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert 9 Tri State Homeschool
3 3 4297 Willa vigliotta 9 Mount Horeb
4 4 4180 Hannah Kirch 10 McFarland
5 5 4234 Allie Hrodey 9 Monona Grove
6 6 4029 Taylor Bussiere 12 DeForest
7 7 4228 Logan Babcock 9 Monona Grove
8 8 4040 Rylan Oberg 12 DeForest
9 9 4352 Kate Pronschinske 9 Tri State Homeschool
10 10 4293 Julia Straka 9 Mount Horeb
11 11 4026 Quinn Aulik 12 DeForest
12 12 4176 Brooke DeShong 9 McFarland
13 13 4039 MJj Nelson 10 DeForest
14 14 4183 Bailey Wagner 10 McFarland
15 15 4033 Emma Hermansen 10 DeForest
16 16 4096 Josie Shiraz 12 Madison East
17 17 4027 Gracie Bovre 10 DeForest
18 18 4046 Raegan Smith 10 DeForest
19 19 4081 Jay Coleman 11 Madison East
20 20 4294 [Katherine Straka 11 Mount Horeb
21 21 4237 Abby McConnell 12 Monona Grove
22 22 4241 Makayla Rogers 10 Monona Grove
23 23 4328 Julia Rohweder 10 Reedsburg Area
24 24 4371 1Izabel Durst 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
25 25 4229 Natalia Campbell 9 Monona Grove
26 26 4288 Lily Nelson 10 Mount Horeb
27 27 4350 Audrey North 12 Tri State Homeschool
28 28 4178 Elise Freeman 12 McFarland
29 29 4295 Kayman Sutter 12 Mount Horeb
30 30 4330 Zoe Schroeder 11 Reedsburg Area
31 31 4369 Tirzah Caminiti 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
32 32 4322 Trenna Curtin 9 Reedsburg Area
33 33 4243 Stella Schwab 9 Monona Grove
34 34 4284 Ellie Larson 11 Mount Horeb
35 35 4235 Sofia Kasys 9 Monona Grove
36 36 4179 Maddie Jablonski 11 McFarland
37 37 4208 Carissa Choi 12 Milton
38 38 4095 Lydia Seys 9 Madison East
39 39 4086 Hannah Knudson 12 Madison East
40 40 4211 Ava Magee 11 Milton
41 41 4177 Lydia Foster 9 McFarland
42 42 4136 Maria Hardick 12 Madison La Follette
43 43 4181 Kate Mischnick 9 McFarland
44 44 4329 Chloe Roloff 9 Reedsburg Area
45 45 4349 Katie McGuire 9 Tri State Homeschool
46 46 4373 Eliza Gordon 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
47 47 4356 Katie Snyder 10 Tri State Homeschool
48 48 4323 Lilly Henke 10 Reedsburg Area
49 49 4210 Clara Jauch 10 Milton
50 50 4209 Presli Trueheart 10 Milton
51 51 4372 Alexis Erickson 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
52 52 4215 Addison Tranter 11 Milton
53 53 4207 Gracie Carlson 9 Milton
54 54 4326 Alyssa Nelson 12 Reedsburg Area
55 55 4143 Kalilah Olson 11 Madison La Follette
56 56 4325 Mollie McCormick 11 Reedsburg Area
57 57 4370 Felicity Crowe 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
58 58 4138 Emily Henderson 9 Madison La Follette
59 59 4144 Aubrey Rueth 11 Madison La Follette
60 60 4139 Katie Isensee 12 Madison La Follette
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Page 1
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
September 16, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 61 4146 Lucille Wineberg 12
62 62 4358 Josie Statz Lauper 11
63 63 4141 Elena Meloy 9
64 64 4079 Emily Bawulski 10
65 65 4359 Echo Wruck 9
66 66 4206 Louisa Borsutzky 12
67 67 4094 Tess Rickert 9
68 68 4080 Carina Casper 11
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Madison La Follette
Tri State Homeschool
Madison La Follette
Madison East

Tri State Homeschool
Milton

Madison East

Madison East

Page 2
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Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

DeForest

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

(20:38.9

Taylor Bussiere
Rylan Oberg
Quinn Aulik

Mj Nelson

Emma Hermansen
Gracie Bovre
Raegan Smith

Mount Horeb

(20:36.1

Abigail Sadler
Willa vigliotta
Julia Straka
Katherine Straka
Lily Nelson
Kayman Sutter
Ellie Larson

Monona Grove

(21:25.2

Allie Hrodey
Logan Babcock
Abby McConnell
Makayla Rogers
Natalia Campbell
Stella Schwab
Sofia Kasys

McFarland

(21:43.6

Hannah Kirch
Brooke DeShong
Bailey Wagner
Elise Freeman
Maddie Jablonski
Lydia Foster
Kate Mischnick

Tri State Homeschool

Ruah Franzmann-S
Kate Pronschinsk
Audrey North
Katie McGuire
Katie Snyder
Josie Statz Laup
Echo Wruck

Madison East

immert 9
e 9

er

(22:28.8

(24:04.0

Josie Shiraz
Jay Coleman
Lydia Seys
Hannah Knudson
Emily Bawulski
Tess Rickert
Carina Casper

103:14.4 1:37.5)

103:00.1 4:44.2)

107:05.8 3:07.3)

108:37.8 4:17.1)

112:24.0 5:59.5)

120:20.0 7:21.4)



Viking Invitational
Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Reedsburg Area

(23:50.4 119:11.7 2:38.4)

Julia Rohweder
Zoe Schroeder
Trenna Curtin
Chloe Roloff
Lilly Henke
Alyssa Nelson
Mollie McCormick

10
12
11

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Izabel Durst
Tirzah Caminiti
Eliza Gordon
Alexis Erickson
Felicity Crowe

Milton

(24:53.9 124:29.5 4:47.3)

(25:08.6 125:42.7 2:06.6)

Carissa Choi

Ava Magee

Clara Jauch
Presli Trueheart
Addison Tranter
Gracie Carlson
Louisa Borsutzky

Madison La Follette

(26:55.9 134:39.3 3:44.2)

Maria Hardick
Kalilah Olson
Emily Henderson
Aubrey Rueth
Katie Isensee
Lucille Wineberg
Elena Meloy



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4035 Stacy Kipkoskei
2 2 4037 Estelle Mehlum
3 3 4043 Keira Rausch
4 4 4041 Maddie Parmenter
5 5 4032 Gretchen Hayden
6 6 4025 Delaney Aulik
7 7 4245 Allison Spangenberg
8 8 4296 Maeve True
9 9 4236 TONI KOZICH
10 10 4280 Allie Felcyn
11 11 4042 Avery Popelars
12 12 4298 Lily Wahl
13 13 4233 Catie Hinthorn
14 4173 Cyann Charadine
15 14 4248 Emma Vitucci
16 15 4278 Faith Droessler
17 16 4289 Jessica Ricci
18 17 4279 Olivia Droessler
19 18 4292 Pailge Stenner
20 4034 Paige Huber
21 4047 Isla Thorkildson
22 4286 Ava Murphy
23 4281 Laurel Helland
24 4030 Amelie Colby
25 4291 Zephyr Stanek
26 4283 Emerson Kroll
27 4285 Emily McCarthy
28 4282 Samantha Johnson
29 19 4232 Brielle Herritz
30 20 4242 Addyson Schmudlach
31 4324 Azrael Klawitter
32 21 4247 Eden Szotkowski
33 4231 Sarah Frey
34 4182 Emily Sprang
35 4327 Alayna Olson
36 4045 Heidi Schwertfeger
37 4287 Leah Nelson
38 4357 Lilly Stader
39 4230 Maya Forer
40 4140 Emma Leblond
41 4036 Eastyn Long-Powell
42 4353 Deborah Pulver
43 4355 Miriam Runde
44 4085 Rossalyn Kiley
45 4078 Bailey Barton
46 4212 Holly Moe
47 4091 Ripley Patzlaff
9/16/2023 9:53AM

Norsk Golf

Results

*kk*

Viking Invitational

Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School

Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

Gr

12
11
9
9
9
10
11
9
11
11
11
10
11
9
10
10
12
12
9
10
10
11
11
9
11
9
12
9
9
9
10
9
10
12
10
12
11
12
9
10
12
12
11
11
9
9
11

Girls' Junior Varsity Results **xx*

DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
McFarland
Monona Grove
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
DeForest
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Reedsburg Area
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
McFarland
Reedsburg Area
DeForest
Mount Horeb

Tri State Homeschool

Monona Grove
Madison La Follette
DeForest

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool

Madison East
Madison East
Milton

Madison East

Page 1
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Viking Invitational

Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
Mount Horeb, Wisconsin

September 16,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

DeForest

Stacy Kipkoskei
Estelle Mehlum
Keira Rausch
Maddie Parmenter
Gretchen Hayden
Delaney Aulik
Avery Popelars

Mount Horeb

Maeve True

Allie Felcyn
Lily Wahl

Faith Droessler
Jessica Ricci
Olivia Droessler
Paige Stenner

Monona Grove

Allison Spangenberg

TONI KOZICH
Catie Hinthorn
Emma Vitucci
Brielle Herritz

Addyson Schmudlach

Eden Szotkowski

(22:32.7

(24:21.1

(24:37.8

112:43.1 0:25.9)

121:45.4 1:25.6)

123:08.8 2:57.6)



